VISA Industries Limited in the meeting of the Committee held on November 26, 2025, 
the Committee at its meeting held today, i.e. on December 22, 2025 has approved 
the allotment of 1,35,00,000 Equity Shares to VISA Industries Limited, against receipt 
of Rs. 40,50,00,000/- (Rupees Forty Crore Fifty Lakhs only), being the balance 
subscription amount of Rs. 30/- per Warrant (which is 75% of Issue Price) upon 
conversion/exercise of 1,35,00,000 fully Convertible Warrants into Equity Shares. 

VISA Steel Ltd 
(CIN :L51 l 09ORl 996PLC004601 ) 

Plant Office:

[...]

value of Rs.10/- each upon exercise of equal 
number of Warrants at an Issue Price of Rs. 
40/- each (Rupees Forty only) upon receipt of 
balance consideration of Rs . 30/- (Rupees 
Thirty only) per Warrant (being 75% of the 
Warrant Issue Price) aggregating to Rs. 
40,50,00,000 (Rupees Forty Crore Fifty Lacs 
onl 

Additional Information in case of referential issue 
4. Name of the Allottee VISA Industries Limited 
5. 

6. 

Post allotment 
securities 

Outcome of 
subscription 

of As per Annexure - I 

the Pursuant to this allotment, the Paid-up Share